1V400-R1
Code Reader
V400-R1
Multi-code reading
at a touch
• Accurate reading of Barcode and Data-
matrix
• Easy adjustment of parameters
• 1.3 MPixel CMOS image sensor
• Flexible installation: front and side view
variants
Ordering information
Code Reader Cables
Specifications
Name Type Order code
Multi Code Reader Front view V400-R1CF
Side view V400-R1CS
Name Length Order code
PC communication cable
(incl. Power)
0.8 m V509-W011D
5 m V509-W016D
PLC communication cable
(incl. Power)
0.8 m V509-W011
5 m V509-W016
Item V400-R1CF/V400R1CS
Bar code JAN/EAN/UPC (A, E), CODE39, NW-7, ITF
Industrial2of5, CODE93, CODE128 (including EAN128), RSS
2D code DataMatrix (ECC200), QR Code, Micro QR Code, PDF417, RSS